Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
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FREIGHT
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$147,611.45
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WHITE WOOD - BULLSEYE BOURBON FURNIT!

URE
SCARLET STORM PREMIUM FULL BODY PAINT
MAX GRAPHICS PACKAGE WITH PAINTED CAPS
RIVERSTONE LUXURY PACKAGE

ULTIMATE ELECTRONICS PACKAGE
LEGACY PAKCAGE W/PREMIUM FULL BODY PAINT

-FULL BODY PAINT, 17.5"H RATED GOOD YEAR
TIRES, 2 FOLDING CHAIRS, HYDRAULIC DISC
BRAKES, DYSON CORDLESS VAC, LCI WASTE
MASTER SYSTEM, 3RD HIGH PERFORMANCE A/C
W/HEAT PUMP

TRAIL AIR 21K HITCH

4 CAMERA SYSTEM W/7" MONITOR SCREEN-
REAR/SIDE/ENTRY VIEW

SLIDE ROOM AWNING TOPPERS W/METAL
WEATHER SHIELDS

39" OUTSIDE TV

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

COL FEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

Sales ID $3654493

TR R e T,
N T A

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-HOLDEN

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
HOLDEN, LA 70744

$0.00

$0.00
$1,812.50
$11,862.50
$3,625.00
$23,055.00

$862.75
$1,687.76

$2,175.00

$681.50
$36.25
$0.00
$2,066.00
$174.00
$386.00

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUGE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID S3654493

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-HOLDEN

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD

RIVERSTONE
RSF3I9RKFB

RS0004202 HOLDEN, LA 70744
| 4X4FRSR29R0004202 USA
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $28.00
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PR,

$48,452.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




